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Course and Teaching Feedback - Summer Semester, 2025
Tutor Report [Course Code] Tutor, [First Name Last
Name]

Participants: 201
m Created Monday, February 17, 2025 JV- Responses Received: 6
Response Rate:  2.99%



[First Name Last Name]

SETutor Questions for [First Name Last Name]

1. [First Name] was well prepared.

5 Strongly Agree 5 83.33%

4 Agree 1 16.67%

3 Neutral 0 0.00%

2 Disagree 0 0.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics A 4 Value
Mean D 4.83
Standard Deviation \ y N

2. [Firs Name] communicated clearly (in person or online).

| 0.41

5 Strongly Agree 4  66.67% I
|

4 Agree 2 33.33% s

3 Neutral 0 0.00%

2 Disagree 0 0.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 6 0% 50% 100%

Statistics Value

Mean 4.67

Standard Deviation 0.52
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[First Name Last Name]

3. [First Name] was approachable and treated students with respect (in person or online).

5 Strongly Agree 4 66.67% I———

4 Agree 2 33.33% s

3 Neutral 0 0.00%

2 Disagree 0 0.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4 y 4.67
Standard Deviation D . 0.52

4. [First Name] inspired me to learn.

5 Strongly Agree 4 66.67% IEE——

4 Agree 1 16.67% NN

3 Neutral 1 16.67% |_

2 Disagree 0 0.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 6 h 4 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.84
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[First Name Last Name]

5. [First Name] encouraged student input (in person or online).

5 Strongly Agree 4 66.67% I———

4 Agree 1 16.67% I

3 Neutral 1 16.67%

2 Disagree 0 0.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4 y 4.50
Standard Deviation D . 0.84

5 Strongly Agree 4 66.67% IEE——

4 Agree 1 16.67% NN

3 Neutral 0 0.00% |

2 Disagree 1 16.67% -~

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 6 h 4 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.33
Standard Deviation 1.21
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[First Name Last Name]

7. Overall, how would you rate this tutor?

5 = Outstanding; 3 = Satisfactory; 1 = Very Poor

5 6 100.00%
4 0 0.00%

3 0 0.00%

2 0 0.00%

1 0 0.00%

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics 4 Value
Mean )" ¢ 5.00
Standard Deviation A v 0.00
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[First Name Last Name]

Comments

8. What aspects of this tutor’s approach to teaching best helped your learning?

Comments

Terrific!

Terrific at explaining things!
Splendid all around!

Terrific at explaining things!!!

Very eloquent!
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[First Name Last Name]
9. What would you have liked this tutor to have done differently?

There is no data to show.
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